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@ SKIN: 63034A BISCOTTI MET.

A - 64546C PEPPER WHITE
@9 B - 703A NEWMAR MOONSTONE GOLD
@ C - 60751B PANAMA BROWN PEARL
UNIT: 606301

DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL: 896
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #606301 - 2017 DUTCH STAR

Created 10/11/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.28 80.28| 321.1 321.1

BISCOTTI MET BC200 BLACK 480.75 561.03| 1923.0 2244.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.20 650.23| 356.8 2600.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.20 739.43| 356.8 2957.7

BC800 RED GOLD 129.33 868.75| 517.3 3475.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.50 77.50( 310.0 310.0

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.20 324.70f 988.8 1298.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.65 569.35| 978.6 2277.4

BC800 RED GOLD 123.18 692.53| 492.7 2770.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.18 809.70f 468.7 3238.8

BC105 WHITE 44.75 854.45( 179.0 3417.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.10 872.55 72.4 3490.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.15 877.70 20.6 3510.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.48 881.18 13.9 3524.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88| 319.5 319.5
BC800 RED GOLD 264.20 344.08| 1056.8 1376.3

BROWN MET BC200 __ |BLACK 172.05] _ 516.13] 688.2] _ 2064.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.18 608.30f 368.7 2433.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.35 878.65| 1081.4 3514.6




Created 10/11/2016

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 606301 - 2017 DUTCH STAR
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 63034 (63034A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.93 642.93| 2571.7 2571.7

BISCOTTI MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.50 808.43| 662.0 3233.7

HB780 RED GOLD 85.70 894.13| 342.8 3576.5

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 30.95 925.08] 123.8 3700.3

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.93 939.00 55.7 3756.0

HB870 MAGENTA 12.98 951.98 51.9 3807.9

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.00 962.98 44.0 3851.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 703 (703A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.90 644.90] 2579.6 2579.6

MOONSTONE GOLD, MOONSTONE MET |HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.90 723.80] 315.6 2895.2
HB780 RED GOLD 75.80 799.60] 303.2 3198.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.65 870.25] 282.6 3481.0

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.15 916.40] 184.6 3665.6

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.35 932.75 65.4 3731.0

HB610 YELLOW 10.20 942.95 40.8 3771.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.17 952.13 36.7 3808.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.08 954.20 8.3 3816.8

0 20.47 974.68 81.9 3898.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA _|HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40]  570.40] 2281.6] _ 22816
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13] 71553 580.5]  2862.1

BROWN MET HB680 GOLD 107.78] _ 823.30] 431.1 32932

HB861 MAROON 7140 894.70] 2856  3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47| 933.18| 1539]|  3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63| 961.80] 1145] 3847

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78] 981.58| 79.1] _ 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7




